Citation
E0049608
E0051700
E0051700
E0051700
120573

120573
120573
E0052744
E0052744
E0052744
E0049691

124655
124655
124354

E0045376

E0045376
124687

125305

125305

E0046378

Name
ASHCRAFT, PATRICK R
ASHCRAFT, PATRICK R
ASHCRAFT, PATRICK R
ASHCRAFT, PATRICK R
ASHCRAFT, PATRICK R

ASHCRAFT, PATRICK R
ASHCRAFT, PATRICK R
ASHCRAFT, PATRICK R
ASHCRAFT, PATRICK R
ASHCRAFT, PATRICK R
ASHCRAFT, PATRICK R

DELCID, DENNIS
DELCID, DENNIS
NASH, KOLBY

MARTINEZ, JESSE

MARTINEZ, JESSE

JOLLEY, MAKENZIE RUTH

PRICE, KEYLAN E

PRICE, KEYLAN E

RANDOLPH, JACKSON FOX

Status
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Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
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WV
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Y

Y
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Status Date/Time
8/12/2022 3:00 PM
8/12/2022 3:00 PM
8/12/2022 3:00 PM
8/12/2022 3:00 PM
8/12/2022 3:00 PM

8/12/2022 3:00 PM
8/12/2022 3:00 PM
8/12/2022 3:00 PM
8/12/2022 3:00 PM
8/12/2022 3:00 PM
8/12/2022 3:00 PM

8/12/2022 3:00 PM
8/12/2022 3:00 PM
8/12/2022 3:00 PM

8/12/2022 3:00 PM

8/12/2022 3:00 PM
8/12/2022 3:00 PM

8/12/2022 3:00 PM
8/12/2022 3:00 PM

8/12/2022 3:00 PM

Offense
VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION
NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER
VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION
IMPROPER TREAD DEPTH
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DEFECTIVE EXHAUST EMISSION SYSTEM
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DEFECTIVE TRAILER STOP LIGHTS
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DROVE WRONG WAY IN DESIGNATED LANE
MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-
CIGARETTE

D.0.C. BREACH OF THE PEACE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL
RESPONSIBILITY

THEFT

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-
CIGARETTE

MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-
CIGARETTE



